Technology with Passion
■  X-ray sources ranging from high resolution to
intense penetration
■  Digital detectors for wide variety of applications
■  Y.Image analysis software for maximum benefit
■  Conformity to standards, robust and reliable
Y.MG X-Ray Systems
Put together packages and profit from them

225 kV / 2.25 kW
Y.MG226 / 4.5
225 kV / 4.5 kW
Control unit MGC41 with connection cable 10 m
(optional 20 m, 30 m, 40 m)
Power unit
MGP40 / 2.25 kW
MGP41 / 4.5 kW
High-voltage generator
MGG40 / 100 kv, minus
MGG42 / 160 kv, minus
MGG43 / 160 kv, plus
MGG46 / 225 kv, minus
Metal-ceramic X-ray tube
Y.TU 100-D02 / 100 kv, double focus 1.0 / 3.0 mm
Y.TU160-D02 / 160 kv, 1.0 x 5.5 mm
Y.TU160-D03 / 160 kv, 1.0 x 3.0 mm
Y.TU160-D04 / 160 kv, 1.0 x 1.0 mm
Y.TU160-D05 / 160 kv, 1.0 x 1.0 mm
Y.TU160-D06 / 160 kv, 0.4 x 1.0 mm
Y.TU160-F01 / 160 kv, fan beam, 1.0 mm
Y.TU160-P01 / 160 kv, cone beam, 4.0 mm
Y.TU225-D02 / 225 kv, 1.0 x 5.5 mm
Y.TU225-D03 / 225 kv, 1.0 x 3.0 mm
Y.TU225-D04 / 225 kv, 0.4 x 1.0 mm
Y.TU225-F02 / 225 kv, fan beam, 5.5 mm
High-voltage cable
(optional 10 m, 15 m, 20 m)
100 kv, standard / 5 m
100 kv, special / 5 m

600 kV / 4.5 kW
Control unit MGC41 with connection cable 10 m
(optional 20 m, 30 m, 40 m)
Power unit
MGP40 / 2.25 kW
MGP41 / 4.5 kW
High-voltage generator
MGG40 / 100 kv, minus
MGG42 / 160 kv, minus
MGG43 / 160 kv, plus
MGG46 / 225 kv, minus
MGG47 / 225 kv, plus
MGG60 / 300 kv, minus
MGG61 / 300 kv, plus
Metal-ceramic X-ray tube
Y.TU320-D01 / 320 kv, 1.9 x 3.6 mm
Y.TU320-D03 / 320 kv, 3.0 x 5.5 mm
Y.TU320-D05 / 320 kv, 0.4 x 1.0 mm
Y.TU450-D10 / 450 kv, 2.5 x 5.5 mm
Y.TU450-D11 / 450 kv, 0.4 x 1.0 mm
Y.TU600-D02 / 600 kv, 0.7 x 2.0 mm
High-voltage cable
(optional 10 m, 15 m, 20 m)
160 kv, standard / 5 m
160 kv, one side 90° / 5 m